
Anti Ragging Mentor List - Batch 2024-2026
Sr 
No

Division
Roll 
No.

Name PRN
Total 

Gp
Student 

Mentors Name
Email Id Contact No

Staff/ 
Coordinator

Contact 
Nos

Faculty Mentor Contact No

1 A 6 AKASH YADAV 24020441026

1 Sanket Ramesh 
Khopkar sanket.khopkar2025@sims.edu 7218719898

Ms Trupti Devkar 7058481703 Brig (Dr.) Rajiv Divekar
Director, SIMS 9765290159

2 A 28 GANESH VIJAY NAIKARE 24020441102
3 A 58 SUDIPTA SAHA 24020441278
4 B 2 ABHINASH BARMAN 24020441011
5 B 26 JADHAV ANIKET SAHEBRAO 24020441124
6 B 53 SHIVECHCHH SINGH 24020441254

2 Hitansh Shah hitansh.shah2025@sims.edu 9426203770

7 B 64 VISHESH MALHOTRA 24020441303
8 C 3 ABHISHEK MISHRA 24020441017
9 C 8 APARNA R 24020441055

10 C 25 LALIT SINGH 24020441154
11 D 17 DEVASHISH AGNIHOTRI 24020441091

3 Parichay Jain parichay.jain2025@sims.edu 7042180054

Ms Priya 
Mandekar 9765598971 Dr Hemlata Gaikwad 9422702440

12 D 36 PRAKRATI MATHUR 24020441187
13 D 52 SHELVI GARG 24020441249
14 D 63 VINAMRA GHILDIYAL 24020441301
15 E 2 AARUSH ASTHANA 24020441003
16 E 8 AKASH SHIVAJI WALUNJ 24020441025
17 E 13 ASHISH KUMAR 24020441069
18 E 18 DEEPAK KUMAR 24020441084

4 Ayush Palni ayush.palni2025@sims.edu 9818280634

19 E 21 DEVARAKONDA GAYATRI 24020441090
20 E 27 HARSHITHA HARIDAS 24020441117
21 E 31 KC THARANGANI 24020441139
22 E 39 NISHIKANT WISHWAKARMA 24020441177
23 E 42 PRAKASH SINGH 24020441186
24 E 64 Ishika vaishya 24020441123
25 B 52 SHIVANGI VERMA 24020441253

5 Tejswini 
Bhogawade

tejswini.bhogawade2025@sims.ed
u 

9960806669

Mr. Rupesh 
Suresh Kadam 9922090750 Dr.  Pravin Kumar 9822059549

26 B 55 SHRUTI SUNIL KALAMKAR 24020441259
27 B 56 SHUBHRA UNIYAL 24020441262
28 B 57 SHUMAEILA AHMED 24020441263
29 B 61 SUSHMITA SARMA 24020441283
30 C 2 ABHINAV SUD 24020441013
31 C 4 ANJANI UPADHYAY 24020441042

6 VIVEK 
KHANDELWAL vivek.khandelwal2025@sims.edu 8553729725



32 C 5 ANKIT KUMAR 24020441043

6 VIVEK 
KHANDELWAL vivek.khandelwal2025@sims.edu 8553729725

Mr. Rupesh 
Suresh Kadam 9922090750 Dr.  Pravin Kumar 9822059549

33 C 9 APURVA KHAJURIA 24020441058
34 C 10 ARYA MALIK 24020441067
35 C 11 ASHOK SINGH SOLANKI 24020441070
36 C 13 DEVANSH PRATAP SINGH 24020441089
37 E 9 AMAN KUMAR SINGH 24020441029

7 Pratiksha Kakate pratiksha.kakate2025@sims.edu 7499697127

Ms Nivida 
Ghorpade 9028285544 Dr Ajay Khurana 9646413039

38 E 14 ATHARVA ARVIND KANGANE 24020441071
39 E 15 AVINASH YADAV 24020441073
40 E 17 DARSHITA NAUTIYAL 24020441082
41 E 19 DEEPESH KAUSHISH 24020441086
42 E 25 GUL RAI 24020441110
43 E 26 HARSHDA RAUT 24020441115

8 Sejal Vaishnav sejal.vaishnav2025@sims.edu 9404730723

44 E 29 JAI KRISHAN SINGH PATIYAL 24020441126
45 E 33 KUMARI SHREYA 24020441150
46 E 35 MEGHA BHARGAVA 24020441160
47 E 38 NISHA KUMARI 24020441176
48 E 47 ROHINI AKANKSHA 24020441215
49 B 29 KAUSHAL MISHRA 24020441138

9 Sweepnim sweepnim.singh2025@sims.edu 8762924990

Mr Ajay Unde 9881460650 Dr Ankita Bhatia 8806073346/
8806058689

50 B 32 NILSHA GHOSH 24020441175
51 B 34 PHALKE PRIYANKA SUNIL 24020441184
52 B 37 PRIYANKA 24020441194
53 B 38 RADHIKA SHARMA 24020441199
54 B 40 RISHI SAXENA 24020441211
55 B 42 ROHIT KUMAR 24020441218
56 B 43 ROSHNI BAMANE 24020441219
57 B 46 SANTHOSH PRASAD GUPTA 24020441235
58 B 51 SHIVAM PANDEY 24020441252
59 B 62 UJJAWAL TYAGI 24020441291

10 Rohan Karki rohan.karki2025@sims.edu 8888253567

60 C 1 AASHRAY SENA 24020441005
61 C 16 HARSHITA DUBEY 24020441116
62 C 22 KIRAN KUMAR ROY 24020441143
63 C 24 KUNAL KHANDEKAR 24020441151
64 C 27 LOKESH SINGH 24020441156
65 C 31 MOHIT MOHANTY 24020441168
66 C 32 PRIYA 24020441192



67 C 34 RAHUL SINGH 24020441202

10 Rohan Karki rohan.karki2025@sims.edu 8888253567

Mr Ajay Unde 9881460650 Dr Ankita Bhatia 8806073346/
8806058689

68 C 36 RATNALA LIPIKA CHOUDARI 24020441206
69 B 30 KEVIN VINCENT JOHAR 24020441141

11 Tanvi Saini tanvi.saini2025@sims.edu 8146137972

Mr. Sujit 
Ratnaparakhi 9767212847 Dr. Jaya Chitranshi 9673712455

70 B 33 PARIDHI MALHOTRA 24020441182
71 B 39 RAHUL KUMAR 24020441201
72 B 41 RIYA JHA 24020441213
73 B 45 SALONI 24020441229
74 B 50 SHIPRA SHUKLA 24020441251
75 B 54 SHOURYA VIKRAM GAIKWAD 24020441255

12 Rohit Gireesh rohit.gireesh2025@sims.edu 9778200491

76 B 59 SONAL KUMARI 24020441271
77 B 63 VATSALA SINGH 24020441296
78 C 6 ANKITA PHATAK 24020441046
79 C 7 ANURAG BAJPAI 24020441053
80 C 15 GUNJAN SHARMA 24020441111
81 C 67 MAYANK HANDA 24020441309

13 Sakshi Rai sakshi.rai2025@sims.edu 8318556805

Mr. Prasad Bhises 9970218771 Dr. Komal Chopra 9890951451

82 E 4 ABHISHEK KHANTWAL 24020441016
83 E 23 DEVINA DIXIT 24020441093
84 E 24 ERNEST SAMUEL LONGMAN 24020441099
85 E 40 PANKAJ RATHOD 24020441180
86 E 41 PARTH YADAV 24020441183
87 E 43 PRASHANT RAUTELA 24020441189
88 E 45 RASHI SHARMA 24020441204

14 Anuj Raghav anuj.raghav2025@sims.edu 8376002996

89 E 46 RODHSI SINGHAL 24020441214
90 E 50 SANCHARI BOSE 24020441232
91 E 52 SHIKHIN PANDA 24020441250
92 E 53 SHRUTI SANGWAN 24020441258
93 E 60 VARUN VAISHNAV 24020441295
94 E 62 VIVEK MEHTA 24020441305
95 D 24 JOSHI GAURI PANDURANG 24020441130

15 Kaustubh 
Hanumant Pawale kaustubh.pawale2025@sims.edu 7798487469

Ms Anita 
Mahakud 8087649409 Dr. Naval Lawande 9921878455

96 D 50 SHAHEEN SHEIKH 24020441244
97 D 54 SIMRANPREET KAUR 24020441268
98 D 55 SONALI SAHOO 24020441272
99 D 57 STHITA PRAJNYA 24020441276

100 D 59 SUPRIYA DATTATRAY SHINDE 24020441281
101 D 60 SWAPNIL RANJAN CHAUDHARY 24020441284

16 Aakanksha Singh aakanksha.singh2025@sims.edu 9663496797



102 D 61 VANSHIKA ROHILLA 24020441294

16 Aakanksha Singh aakanksha.singh2025@sims.edu 9663496797

Ms Anita 
Mahakud 8087649409 Dr. Naval Lawande 9921878455

103 E 1 AARATHY P 24020441002
104 E 6 ADYA JYOTI DAS 24020441022
105 E 10 ANJALI SONI 24020441041
106 E 11 APURVA ASWAL 24020441057
107 B 67 Meghna srivastava 24020441161

17 A Sai Priya sai.priya2025@sims.edu 8520837764

Ms Archana 
Agashe 9881498238 Dr. Pradnya Chitrao 9823187503

108 C 65 ABHIRAMI BARMAN 24020441014
109 C 66 Ravjyot chhabra 24020441207
110 D 67 GOURAV THOMBRE 24020441109
111 D 68 Anshika jain 24020441048
112 E 20 DESAI SNEHAL UTTAM 24020441087
113 E 28 INDRANI GHOSH 24020441121
114 E 30 KAJOL 24020441132

18 Aamir Habeeb aamir.habeeb2025@sims.edu 9131263697

115 E 34 MARU RISHITA JAYESH 24020441159
116 E 36 MINAKSHI 24020441164
117 E 49 SAMRIDDHI WASAN 24020441231
118 E 54 SHUBHENDRA SINGH SISODIA 24020441261
119 E 55 SIMRAN MIDDHA 24020441267
120 E 57 SRIJANI KARAN 24020441275
121 D 28 KSHITIZ PATHANIA 24020441147

19 Aaryan Jagannath 
Acharya aaryan.acharya2025@sims.edu 7666460019

Ms Deepali More 9921758708 Dr. Pravin Dange 9860687064

122 D 30 MISHRA PRAKASH SURESH CHANDRA 24020441165
123 D 34 NISHU RAJPUT 24020441178
124 D 37 PURANIK AVNISH VASUDEV 24020441196
125 D 40 RAHUL DHOUNDIYAL 24020441200
126 D 42 REHMAT WALIA 24020441208
127 D 46 SAMBIT KUMAR SAHOO 24020441230
128 D 48 SAURABH 24020441240
129 D 49 SEJAL JAGADISH BENAKE 24020441243

20 Aayush Gahlot aayush.gahlot2025@sims.edu 8920240252

130 D 53 SHUBHAM KHARWAL 24020441260
131 D 56 SRADHA SAJEEV 24020441274
132 D 62 VIKRANT JEET SINGH RATHORE 24020441300
133 D 65 SHRISTI AGARWAL 24020441257
134 D 66 ADVAIT GURBAX 24020441021
135 E 3 ABHAY PRASHANT NAIR 24020441008
136 A 1 AARYAN KANWAR 24020441004

21 Aayushi Nehra aayushi.nehra2025@sims.edu 8851119530

Ms. Shweta 
Mehrotra 9986614210 Dr. Rashmy Moray 9766392395



137 A 3 ABHINAV DAS 24020441012

21 Aayushi Nehra aayushi.nehra2025@sims.edu 8851119530

Ms. Shweta 
Mehrotra 9986614210 Dr. Rashmy Moray 9766392395

138 A 4 ACHARYA MANAV VASANT 24020441019
139 A 9 ANAGHA MENON 24020441033
140 A 15 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 24020441044
141 A 17 ANSHU PRIYA 24020441050
142 A 20 ARIBA 24020441060
143 A 27 DIVYA BHARDWAJ 24020441096

22 Abhinav Pratap 
Singh abhinav.singh2025@sims.edu 7385294875

144 A 31 HEMANT SHARMA 24020441118
145 A 32 HON RUTURAJ SATISH 24020441120
146 A 33 KASHISH 24020441136
147 A 36 M ADITYAN 24020441157
148 A 39 MUDIT SOMANI 24020441170
149 A 43 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA #N/A
150 A 42 NITISH KUMAR 24020441179

23 Abhinav Sharma abhinav.sharma2025@sims.edu 9560629825

Ms Radhika Raste 9822379132 Dr. Ruby Chanda 9850990436

151 A 50 SAKSHI SUPYAL 24020441227
152 A 55 SHREYA GUPTA 24020441256
153 A 56 SIMARPREET KAUR CHEEMA 24020441265
154 B 4 AISHWARYA BHOJI 24020441023
155 B 8 AMAN MEHTA 24020441030
156 B 14 ARYAN GURDEEP DHIMAN 24020441068
157 B 16 AYUSHI 24020441075

24 Abhishek Yadav abhishek.yadav2025@sims.edu 9145469486

158 B 17 DEV PATTANAYAK 24020441088
159 B 27 JATIN SINGH 24020441129
160 B 31 MRITYUNJAYA GANGANIA 24020441169
161 B 36 PRASHANT SINGH 24020441190
162 B 48 SAURABH PATIL 24020441241
163 B 49 SHASHANK SINGH 24020441247
164 A 5 ADITYA  KOWTHA 24020441020

25 Abu Jafar Shaikh abujafar.shaikh2025@sims.edu 7993695722

Mr Rahul 
Wankhede 9850633300 Dr. Suruchi Pandey 8308876100

165 A 7 AKHIL JUNEJA 24020441131
166 A 10 ANAMIKA SISODIA 24020441034
167 A 11 ANANYA PANDEY 24020441035
168 A 21 ARJU SINGH 24020441061
169 A 48 RIYA GANGULY 24020441212

26 Adarsh Kumar adarsh.kumar2025@sims.edu 8860383494

170 A 54 SHANTANU CHURAMANI 24020441246
171 B 3 ABHISHEK HARLIKAR 24020441015



172 B 20 DIVYA PATHAK 24020441097
26 Adarsh Kumar adarsh.kumar2025@sims.edu 8860383494

Mr Rahul 
Wankhede 9850633300 Dr. Suruchi Pandey 8308876100

173 B 23 GAYATRI BISHT 24020441107
174 C 19 JAMADADE RUJUTA TUKARAM 24020441127

27 Advika 
Jnyneshwar Kantu advika.kantu2025@sims.edu 9686196563

Mr Sanjay 
Ghanekar 9822657547 Dr. Reena Lenka 9960848498

175 C 20 KASHIKA MISHRA 24020441135
176 C 21 KEERTHANA S NAIR 24020441140
177 C 23 KIRTI SINGH 24020441144
178 C 26 LAVANYA CHAUHAN 24020441155
179 C 28 MANONIDHI SAH 24020441158
180 C 37 RESHMARAJ K 24020441209
181 C 44 SAIBA UBEROI 24020441225
182 C 46 SANSKRITI NAUTIYAL 24020441234

28 Aeshiti Patel aeshiti.patel2025@sims.edu 8889917772

183 C 56 SWETA RANI 24020441285
184 C 58 TEJASVITA KHANNA 24020441289
185 C 63 YASHRAJ KANDIL 24020441308
186 D 15 CHHAVI UNIYAL 24020441081
187 D 16 DEEPAK RAUTELA 24020441085
188 D 18 DHRUV SHARMA 24020441094
189 D 19 EESHA A BAROT 24020441098
190 A 2 ABHAY SINGH CHAUHAN 24020441009

29 Afifa Alam afifa.alam2025@sims.edu 8160664936

Ms Snehal 
Modhave 9823665521 Dr. Tajamul Islam 7006603722

191 A 13 ANIRUDH SIHORKAR 24020441039
192 A 18 ANSHUMAN PATI 24020441051
193 A 19 APOORVA GHIYA 24020441056
194 A 22 ARJUN SUD 24020441062
195 A 24 AVINASH SINGH 24020441072
196 A 25 B RUCHI VARMA 24020441076
197 A 26 DEBABRATH PODDAR 24020441083

30 Agnimitra 
Choudhary agnimitra.choudhary2025@sims.edu 8777754171

198 A 30 GAURI ARVIND KULKARNI 24020441106
199 A 34 KUNDAN SINGH 24020441152
200 A 35 LAKSHYA ANTAL 24020441153
201 A 38 MOHIT JIBHAU PATIL 24020441167
202 A 40 NIDHI 24020441172
203 A 41 NIKITA GHAI 24020441174
204 D 2 AASTHA CHAUHAN 24020441006

31 Akash 
Chakraborty akash.chakraborty2025@sims.edu 8981977706

Mr Balasaheb 
Khandagale 9860166517 Dr. Sanjay Kumar 

Mangla 9868774864

205 D 3 ABHIMANYU DESWAL 24020441010
206 D 6 AMAN SHRIVASTAVA 24020441031



207 D 10 ANOUSHKA SRIVASTAVA 24020441047
31 Akash 

Chakraborty akash.chakraborty2025@sims.edu 8981977706

Mr Balasaheb 
Khandagale 9860166517 Dr. Sanjay Kumar 

Mangla 9868774864
208 D 14 BULBUL KUMARI 24020441080
209 D 20 FADATARE AMIT RAJENDRA 24020441100

32 Akash Govind 
Biradar akash.biradar2025@sims.edu 9421259040

210 D 21 GURUPRASAD NAGESH MISHAL 24020441112
211 D 22 HARITHA SP 24020441114
212 D 25 KAMINI ROHILLA 24020441133
213 D 26 KASTURI CHAKRAVARTY 24020441137
214 C 18 JAI BAKUL UADHYAY 24020441125

33 Akshay M Pillai akshay.pillai2025@sims.edu 9284317618

Mr Mandar Raut 9049414246 Dr. Vanishree Pabalkar 9850577972

215 C 29 MEHAR DEEP SINGH 24020441162
216 C 33 RADHA PRASHANT TOLE 24020441198
217 C 35 RASHI VAISHNAV 24020441205
218 C 39 ROHIT AGRAWAL 24020441217
219 C 41 RUCHIKA BISHT 24020441220
220 C 42 SACHIN TRIVEDI 24020441222
221 C 45 SAKSHI CHOUHAN 24020441226

34 Aman Agarwal aman.agarwal2025@sims.edu 9935952955

222 C 49 SAURABH SHARMA 24020441242
223 C 59 VANDANA SINGH 24020441293
224 D 4 ABHISHEK PAL 24020441018
225 D 5 ADARSH BADYAL 24020441077
226 D 9 ANKIT TIWARI 24020441045
227 D 12 AYUSH KUMAR 24020441074
228 D 13 BUDUWARTHY SAMEERA SIMHA 24020441079

35 Amanat Virk amanat.virk2025@sims.edu 9872609376

Mr Santosh 
Bengale 9822996773 Dr Sanjay Pawar 9657907692

229 D 23 ISHAN KAUSHIK 24020441122
230 D 29MEHENDIRATTA NAVJYOT SINGH HARVINDER 24020441163
231 D 32 NEERAJ KUMAR 24020441171
232 D 35 PRAKASH SINGH 24020441185
233 D 43 RIDDHI JAIN 24020441210
234 D 47 SANJEET BHATIA 24020441233
235 D 51 SHASHIKANT TIWARI 24020441248
236 D 58 SUKRITI KESAR 24020441279

36 Ameya Munshi ameya.munshi2025@sims.edu 7875914744

237 D 64 VYOM DIXIT 24020441306
238 E 5 ATISH KUMAR 24020441149
239 E 12 ARSHA DEWAN 24020441065
240 E 16 BIDISHA BASU 24020441078
241 E 22 DEVESH NEGI 24020441092



242 C 30MOHAMMED AMAN SHADAHMED JAMAD24020441166

37 Sonar Amit Sunil amit.sonar2025@sims.edu 8469661187

Mr Dhanesh 
Pathare 9967822072 Dr. M K Gandhi 9823168060

243 C 61 VIPLVE THAKUR 24020441302
244 D 7 AMEYA M MUTATKAR 24020441032
245 D 11 ANUKRITI SINGH 24020441052
246 D 27 KHUSHI PANDEY 24020441142
247 D 38 R S SIDDHARTH 24020441197
248 E 32 KOLLA BHUVAN 24020441146
249 E 37 NIHAL BHARTI 24020441173

38 Amit Yadav amit.yadav2025@sims.edu 8765870380

250 E 51 SARTHAK KUMAR JHA 24020441237
251 E 56 SOURABH SUBRATA MAJUMDAR 24020441273
252 E 58 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 24020441282
253 E 59 UNNATI SRIVASTAVA 24020441292
254 E 61 VIJAY LAXMI 24020441299
255 E 63 YASH MILIND CHAUDHARY 24020441307
256 C 38 ROHINI PRADEEP JUNARE 24020441216

39 Amol Kumar amol.kumar2025@sims.edu 7802007558

Mr. Rajesh Sathe 9822699176 Prof Vivek Divekar 9890450464

257 C 43 SAHIL SAINI 24020441224
258 C 48 SATYAJEET PATRA 24020441239
259 C 50 SHAILJA SHARMA 24020441245
260 C 52 SIDDHANTH SHRESTH 24020441264
261 C 53 SIMHADRI KALYAN 24020441266

40 Amritha N amritha.n2025@sims.edu 9445515822

262 C 57 TATHAWADE SAGAR PRADEEP 24020441288
263 C 60 VIDISHA GHOSH 24020441298
264 C 64 PRATAP KAKADE 24020441191
265 D 1 AAKASH CHOUDHARY 24020441001
266 A 14 ANJALI 24020441040

41 Ananya Dimri ananya.dimri2025@sims.edu 8287587976

Mr Kiran Dubale 9420281848 Dr.  Smita Mehendale 9970031142

267 A 29 GARIMA GAUR 24020441103
268 A 46 PRIYANKA BAJAJ 24020441195
269 A 52 SANIYA JAMWAL 24020441128
270 A 64 KISHAN PANDEY 24020441145
271 B 18 DIGVIJAY SINGH PANWAR 24020441095

42 Andrea Sharon 
Rodrigues andrea.rodrigues2025@sims.edu 7259103737

272 B 47 SARNA NIDHI SUNIL 24020441236
273 B 60 Sudip Chakma 24020441277
274 B 65 VAISHNAVI GHAG 24020441108
275 B 66 KULDEEP SINGH 24020441148
276 A 44 PARAS CHHOKER 24020441181

43 Anhadbir Singh 
Aujla anhadbir.aujla2025@sims.edu 9109111507

Mr Sandeep More 8888492305 Dr. Rahul Dhaigude 9403346111



277 A 45 PRIYA KUMARI 24020441193

43 Anhadbir Singh 
Aujla anhadbir.aujla2025@sims.edu 9109111507

Mr Sandeep More 8888492305 Dr. Rahul Dhaigude 9403346111

278 A 47 RAMESH KUMAR 24020441203
279 A 53 SATISH KUMAR SINGH 24020441238
280 A 57 SNEHA SINGH 24020441269
281 A 59 SUMITA KUMARI 24020441280
282 A 60 SWETHA S 24020441286
283 A 61 TANISHKA GOYAT 24020441287
284 A 62 TOGI VAISHNAVI 24020441290
285 A 63 VEDANT AGARWAL 24020441297
286 B 1 ABHAY GOYAL 24020441007

44 Bhavya Kumar bhavya.kumar2025@sims.edu 9199595713

287 B 6 AKASH BHADOURIYA 24020441024
288 B 7 ALIBHIA CHATTERJEE 24020441028
289 B 9 ANIKET P DHONGDI 24020441037
290 B 10 ANUSHEEN KOUR KHARBANDA 24020441054
291 B 11 ARCHIT DOGRA 24020441059
292 B 12 ARKABRATA MAJUMDAR 24020441063
293 B 13 ARUSHI SRIVASTAVA 24020441066
294 B 22 GAURAV SINGH 24020441105
295 B 24 HANDE SANJEEVANI MAHENDRA 24020441113
296 A 8 AKSHAY KUMAR 24020441027

45 C Riya Reddy riya.reddy2025@sims.edu 7022572988

Ms. Kalyani 
Jiwane 9881897117 Dr. Shanul Gawshinde 9752881371

297 A 12 ANIKET KATIYAR 24020441036
298 A 16 ANSHITA TIWARI 24020441049
299 A 23 ARNAV DIXIT 24020441064
300 A 51 SALIL MEHTA 24020441228
301 B 21 GARIMA SINGH 24020441104
302 B 28 KARTIKEYA BAJAJ 24020441134
303 B 35 PRANAV MALLAJOSYULA 24020441188

46 Deepak Jha deepak.jha2025@sims.edu 8.972E+09

304 B 44 SACHIN PRAJAPATI 24020441221
305 C 14 GANESH MAHADEV CHAVALE 24020441101
306 C 17 HEMANT VASANT PATIL 24020441119
307 C 54 SNIGDHA BHAROL 24020441270
308 C 62 VISHNU R NAIR 24020441304
309 D 8 ANIKET PRAKASH PATIL 24020441038




